
ГРАФИК
передач информационного сообщения для подготовки населения 
к действиям по сигналу «ВНИМАНИЕ ВСЕМ»
в 2024 году

	№
п/п
	«Радио России» 
106.3 FM
	«Ретро FM»
104.9 FM
	«Авторадио»
103.4 FM
	«Радио Мария FM»
102.9 FM
	Радио 
«Киров Град»
101.0 FM

	
	Дата 
передачи
сообщения
	Время 
передачи

	Дата 
передачи
сообщения
	Время 
передачи

	Дата передачи
сообщения
	Время 
передачи

	Дата 
передачи
сообщения
	Время 
передачи

	Дата передачи
сообщения
	Время 
передачи


	1
	09.01.2024
	06:58-07:00
	17.01.2024
	13:42
	11.01.2024
	10:15
	13.01.2024
	08:30
	29.01.2024
	19:57

	2
	06.02.2024
	06:58-07:00
	20.02.2024
	14:42
	07.02.2024
	14:15
	03.02.2024
	08:30
	26.02.2024
	19:57

	3
	05.03.2024
	06:58-07:00
	11.03.2024
	11:42
	20.03.2024
	11:45
	16.03.2024
	08:30
	25.03.2024
	19:57

	4
	02.04.2024
	06:58-07:00
	08.04.2024
	15:56
	23.04.2024
	15:15
	07.04.2024
	08:30
	22.04.2024
	19:57

	5
	07.05.2024
	06:58-07:00
	15.05.2024
	11:56
	22.05.2024
	10:45
	12.05.2024
	08:30
	27.05.2024
	19:57

	6
	04.06.2024
	06:58-07:00
	10.06.2024
	15:42
	20.06.2024
	16:15
	08.06.2024
	08:30
	25.06.2024
	19:57

	7
	02.07.2024
	06:58-07:00
	10.07.2024
	11:56
	17.07.2024
	09:15
	13.07.2024
	08:30
	27.07.2024
	19:57

	8
	06.08.2024
	06:58-07:00
	14.08.2024
	13:42
	07.08.2024
	11:15
	11.08.2024
	08:30
	26.08.2024
	19:57

	9
	03.09.2024
	06:58-07:00
	11.09.2024
	11:56
	18.09.2024
	16:45
	07.09.2024
	08:30
	23.09.2024
	19:57

	10
	01.10.2024
	06:58-07:00
	16.10.2024
	06:56
	09.10.2024
	09:45
	13.10.2024
	08:30
	27.10.2024
	19:57

	11
	05.11.2024
	06:58-07:00
	12.11.2024
	14:42
	05.11.2024
	15:15
	16.11.2024
	08:30
	25.11.2024
	19:57

	12
	03.12.2024
	06:58-07:00
	16.12.2024
	11:56
	09.12.2024
	16:15
	08.12.2024
	08:30
	16.12.2024
	19:57




___________
